2025 7900 SE ABS Kawasaki
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Fuel Tank(CN)
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2025 7900 SE ABS

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank(CN)

ITEM NAME

BREATHER,TANK (Ref # 14069)
COVER,KNEE GRIP,LH (Ref # 14094)
COVER,KNEE GRIP,RH (Ref # 14094A)
COVER,TANK ORNAMENT,LH (Ref # 14094B)
COVER,TANK ORNAMENT,RH (Ref # 14094C)
PAD,20X50X5 (Ref # 39156)

PAD,15X66X10 (Ref # 39156A)

COVER TANK,CNT (Ref # 51026)

COVER TANK,LH,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 51026A)
COVER TANK,RH,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 51026B)
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)
TANK-COMP-FUEL,EBONY (Ref # 51093)
MARK,|G. SWITCH (Ref # 56054)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)
COLLAR,6.5X10X14.1 (Ref # 92027)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

SEAL,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 92093)
COLLAR,6.3X12X22.6 (Ref # 92152)
COLLAR,5.6X8X11.2 (Ref # 92152A)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X18 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X35 (Ref # 92154C)
BOLT-SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154D)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154E)
DAMPER,10X20X12 (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER,8X16X8.6 (Ref # 92161A)
DAMPER,12X28X21 (Ref # 92161B)

PART NUMBER

14069-0008
14094-0124
14094-0125
14094-0126
14094-0127
39156-2191
39156-2215
51026-0027

51026-5235-45W
51026-5236-45W

51049-0756

51093-5487-H8

56054-2963
92015-1757
92027-1183
92039-0768
92093-1030
92152-2252
92152-2342
92154-0917
92154-1945
92154-4289
92154-4290
92154-4291
92154-4301
92160-1167
92161-0588
92161-0685
92161-1468
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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2025 7900 SE ABS

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank(CN)

ITEM NAME

DAMPER (Ref # 92161C)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161D)
CLAMP,BRAKE HOSE (Ref # 92171)
CLAMP,EDGE CLIP (Ref # 92171A)
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92173A)
TUBE,DRAIN (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,DRAIN (Ref # 92192A)
WASHER,6.5X22X1.6 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,5.2X10X1 (Ref # 92200A)
TUBE-RUBBER,6X9X220 (Ref # 702)

PART NUMBER
92161-1810
92161-1917
92171-0316
92171-1722
92173-0861
92173-2442
92192-2851
92192-2895
92200-1087
92200-2286
702A06220

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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