



# 2025 Z900 SE ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Fuel Tank(CN)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BREATHER,TANK (Ref # 14069)	14069-0008	1
COVER,KNEE GRIP,LH (Ref # 14094)	14094-0124	1
COVER,KNEE GRIP,RH (Ref # 14094A)	14094-0125	1
COVER,TANK ORNAMENT,LH (Ref # 14094B)	14094-0126	1
COVER,TANK ORNAMENT,RH (Ref # 14094C)	14094-0127	1
PAD,20X50X5 (Ref # 39156)	39156-2191	4
PAD,15X66X10 (Ref # 39156A)	39156-2215	2
COVER TANK,CNT (Ref # 51026)	51026-0027	1
COVER TANK,LH,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 51026A)	51026-5235-45W	1
COVER TANK,RH,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 51026B)	51026-5236-45W	1
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)	51049-0756	1
TANK-COMP-FUEL,EBONY (Ref # 51093)	51093-5487-H8	1
MARK,IG. SWITCH (Ref # 56054)	56054-2963	1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	2
COLLAR,6.5X10X14.1 (Ref # 92027)	92027-1183	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0768	4
SEAL,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 92093)	92093-1030	1
COLLAR,6.3X12X22.6 (Ref # 92152)	92152-2252	2
COLLAR,5.6X8X11.2 (Ref # 92152A)	92152-2342	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0917	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X18 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1945	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-4289	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X35 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-4290	4
BOLT-SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154D)	92154-4291	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154E)	92154-4301	4
DAMPER,10X20X12 (Ref # 92160)	92160-1167	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0588	4
DAMPER,8X16X8.6 (Ref # 92161A)	92161-0685	4
DAMPER,12X28X21 (Ref # 92161B)	92161-1468	2

# 2025 Z900 SE ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Fuel Tank(CN)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
DAMPER (Ref # 92161C)	92161-1810	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161D)	92161-1917	2
CLAMP,BRAKE HOSE (Ref # 92171)	92171-0316	1
CLAMP,EDGE CLIP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-1722	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0861	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92173A)	92173-2442	4
TUBE,DRAIN (Ref # 92192)	92192-2851	1
TUBE,DRAIN (Ref # 92192A)	92192-2895	1
WASHER,6.5X22X1.6 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1087	2
WASHER,5.2X10X1 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-2286	4
TUBE-RUBBER,6X9X220 (Ref # 702)	702A06220	1